Siegerliste - Einzel - Gaumeisterschaft 2016

Schutzengau Eichstatt

Luftgewehr 1.10.30 Jugendklasse m
9 Starter am 29.11.2015 in Oberemmendorf

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0167 Spiegl, Jonas
2 0169 Hegenberger, Dominik
3 0166 Schmidt, Paul
4 0117 Stahr, Simon
5 0170 Oltmann, Niklas
6 0164 Hobl, Tobias
7 0168 Gabler, Felix
8 0163 Eder, Fabian
9 0165 Regnet, Lukas

Verein

SSG Jura Altmuhl

KPFSG Titting

SSG Jura Altmiihl

SSG Jura Altminhl
SC Schernfeld
SSG Jura Altminhl
SV Pfahldorf
Biburg-Stadelhofen
SSG Jura Altmunhl

Seite 1/1

Serien

93

84

89

83
91
85
76
78
61

88

87

92

89
85
81
79
80
62

93

88

83

86
85
78
75
67
75

86

93

87

91
88
81
82
75
71

Gesamt

360 Ringe

352 Ringe

351 Ringe

349 Ringe
349 Ringe
325 Ringe
312 Ringe
300 Ringe
269 Ringe

erstellt am 01.03.2016 um 08:01 Uhr



