



Schützengau Eichstätt

Siegerliste - Einzel - Gaumeisterschaft 2016

Luftgewehr 1.10.30 Jugendklasse m

9 Starter am 29.11.2015 in Oberemmendorf



<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0167	Spiegl, Jonas	SSG Jura Altmühl	93 88 93 86	360 Ringe
2	0169	Hegenberger, Dominik	KPFSG Titting	84 87 88 93	352 Ringe
3	0166	Schmidt, Paul	SSG Jura Altmühl	89 92 83 87	351 Ringe
4	0117	Stahr, Simon	SSG Jura Altmühl	83 89 86 91	349 Ringe
5	0170	Oltmann, Niklas	SC Schernfeld	91 85 85 88	349 Ringe
6	0164	Hobl, Tobias	SSG Jura Altmühl	85 81 78 81	325 Ringe
7	0168	Gabler, Felix	SV Pfahldorf	76 79 75 82	312 Ringe
8	0163	Eder, Fabian	Biburg-Stadelhofen	78 80 67 75	300 Ringe
9	0165	Regnet, Lukas	SSG Jura Altmühl	61 62 75 71	269 Ringe